BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 502-602-100
lssue2, December 1975
REFERENCE
1630-, 1631-, AND 1632-TYPE TELEPHONE SETS
598A OR
TOUCH-TONE

SECTION 502-602-100
$ TABLE E 4
ORDERING GUIDE FOR HOUSINGS AND MATS
HOUSING
TEL SET P-NUMBER* COMCODEt
P-84CO03 818430035
P-84C051 818430514
P-84C056
1630-and
818430563
1632-Type
P-84C058 818430589
P-84C060 818430605
P-84C062 818430621
P-84C103 818431033
P-84C151 818431512
P-84C156 818431561
1631-Type
P-84C158 818431587
P-84C160 818431603
P-84C162 818431629
PAPER MAT
TEL SET
I
P-NUMBER* COMCODEt
I P-85F070 818560708 I
1630D1,D2, P-85F071 818560716
D4,D6,D7,D9,
D1O,D14,D15, P-85F072 818560724
and
1632C1, C2,C4, P-85F073 818560732
C6,C7, C14,
C15 P-85F076 818560757
t
P-85F076 818560765
I P-85F270 1818562704 I
I P-85F271 818562712 I
1630D11, D12,
D13 and
1632C11,C12,
C13
-
I P-85F275 1818562753 I
I
I P-85F276 818562761
P-87F070 818760704
P-87F071 818760712
1631Dl through P-87F072 818760720
D5, D9 through
D15and D19 P-87F073 818760738
P-87F075 818760753
P-87F076 818760761
P-87F270 818762700
P-87F271 818762718
1631D16, D17
P-87F272 818762726
and D18
P-87F273 818762734
P-87F275 818762759
P-87F276 818762767
* Last two digits of P-Number designates color code as shown in Table A.
~ The seventh and eighth digits of comcode numbers designate color code as shown in Table A.
Page 6
1SS2, SECTION 502-602-100
*TABLE F t
KEY FEATURE ARRANGEMENTS AND COMPONENTS
KEYS 59A
667B
105A
LAMP APP
598A 599A 599B SOCKET
TRMTR
656A 657A 657B